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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/03/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Conditioning Large Gym
Wed 09/04/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Conditioning Large Gym
Thu 09/05/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Conditioning Large Gym
Fri 09/06/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Conditioning Large Gym
Sat 09/07/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 09/09/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 09/10/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Wed 09/11/2019 3:15 pm Optional 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 09/12/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Fri 09/13/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 09/14/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 09/16/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 09/17/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Wed 09/18/2019 3:15 pm Optional 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 09/19/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB @ Bloomington Junior High Bloomington Junior High School
Fri 09/20/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 09/21/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB Practice University High School
Mon 09/23/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 09/23/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Lexington Large Gym
Tue 09/24/2019 5:30 pm 7/8 GBB @ Ridgeview Ridgeview Colfax Elementary
Wed 09/25/2019 3:15 pm Optional 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 09/26/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Heyworth Large Gym
Fri 09/27/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 09/28/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB Practice TBD
Mon 09/30/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 10/01/2019 3:15 pm 7 GBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 10/03/2019 3:15 pm 7 GBB Practice Large Gym
Fri 10/04/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 10/05/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB Practice University High School
Mon 10/07/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB @ Evans George Evans Jr High
Tue 10/08/2019 3:10 pm Girls Basketball Pictures Large Gym
Tue 10/08/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 10/08/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB @ Pontiac Junior High Pontiac Jr. High
Wed 10/09/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 10/10/2019 5:30 pm 7/8 GBB @ Corpus Christi Central Catholic High School
Fri 10/11/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 10/12/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB @ Fieldcrest Wenona Fieldcrest
Mon 10/14/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
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Tue 10/15/2019 5:30 pm 7/8 GBB @ Eureka Eureka School
Thu 10/17/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Kingsley Large Gym
Fri 10/18/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 10/19/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB vs Cornerstone Christian Large Gym
Mon 10/21/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Tue 10/22/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Roanoke-Benson Large Gym
Wed 10/23/2019 6:00 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Thu 10/24/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Parkside Junior High Large Gym
Fri 10/25/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 10/26/2019 1:00 pm 7/8 GBB vs LeRoy Large Gym
Mon 10/28/2019 6:00 pm 7/8 GBB @ Mt. Pulaski Mt. Pulaski
Tue 10/29/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB @ Chiddix Chiddix Jr. High
Thu 10/31/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Fri 11/01/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Fri 11/01/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Lexington Large Gym
Sat 11/02/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB @ Pontiac Junior High Pontiac Jr. High
Mon 11/04/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Olympia Large Gym
Tue 11/05/2019 4:30 pm 6/7/8 GBB @ Epiphany Epiphany School
Thu 11/07/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Fri 11/08/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sat 11/09/2019 10:00 am 7/8 GBB vs Tri-Valley Large Gym
Mon 11/11/2019 5:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Parkview Large Gym
Tue 11/12/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB @ Dee-Mack Dee-Mack Jr. High
Thu 11/14/2019 6:00 pm 7/8 GBB @ Carroll Catholic Carroll-Catholic School
Fri 11/15/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 11/18/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym

Small Gym
Tue 11/19/2019 4:15 pm 7/8 GBB @ Champaign Franklin Champaign Franklin
Thu 11/21/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Fri 11/22/2019 4:30 pm 7/8 GBB vs Trinity Lutheran *8th Grade Night Large Gym
Mon 11/25/2019 3:00 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Mon 11/25/2019 6:45 pm 7 GBB @ IESA Regionals Leroy Elementary School
Tue 11/26/2019 3:15 pm 7/8 GBB Practice Large Gym
Sun 12/01/2019 5:00 pm 7/8 GBB Practice University High School
Mon 12/02/2019 6:45 pm 8 GBB @ IESA Regionals vs Heyworth Ridgeview Jr High School
Tue 12/03/2019 TBD 8 GBB @ IESA Regionals Ridgeview Jr High School


